Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2019-2020

Sr.No Student Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

lof1

BHALERAO NEERAJ SUBHASH

BHOSALE SNEHA DIGAMBAR

BURHADE SHUBHAM Y OGESH

CHAPHEKAR VISHVANATH
PURUSHOTTAM

GHODEKAR NISHANT
SANDEEP

GOND SANDEEP
UMASHANKAR

JANGAM PRACHI KAILAS

JOG ATHARAVA VAIINATH

JORI RUSHIKESH DILIP

LAD ANMESH SUNIL

MALAKAR MUKTESH
MITHILESH

ORE VIKRANT SANDEEP

SINGH DEVENKUMAR RAMU

For Course: B.Sc. Computer Science

Mother Name

NIRMALA

SARIKA

MADHURI

AISHWARYA

SANGITA

ANJU

ASHWINI

ASHWINI

NEETA

ANITA

REKHA

SANGEETA

SAVITRI

College Unipune ID: CAAP014450

Birth Date
17 Aug 2000

15 Feb 2000
04 Nov 2000

19 Feb 2001
26 Aug 2001
26 Feb 2002

24.Jun 2001
26 Aug 2001
08 Sep 2001
26 Aug 2001

28 Jan 2002

17 Oct 2000

01 Jul 2001

Year

1

Eligibility No
12019220868
12019220864
12019220867

12019220865
12019220876
12019220871

12019220870
12019220869
12019220874
12019220866

12019220873

12019220875

12019220872

List ID
T005941

T005941
T005941

T005941

T005941

T005941

T005941
T005941
T005941
T005941

T005941

T005941

T005941
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